SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS AND SERVICES SUPPORT ABOUT US Search Panduit.com
infrastructure for a connected world FOLLOW USREGISTER / LOG INENGLISH[CHANGE]UNITED STATES
CE Compliant Yes
UL Listed No
Rack PDU Type Monitored and Switched Rack PDU
Monitoring Aggregate Power Monitoring
Remote Outlet Switching Yes
Mount Orientation Vertical
Current Rating (Amps) 16A
Input Voltage 400V - Three Phase WYE
Plug Type IEC 60309 - 6H 3P+N+E Red Splashproof
Output Voltage 230V
Receptacle Type IEC C-13 Locking and IEC C-19 Locking
Total Number of Outlets 24
Depth (In.) 2.25
Depth (mm) 57.2
Height (In.) 66.25
Height (mm) 1682.8
Width (In.) 2.50
Width (mm) 63.5
Tool-Less Button Spacing (In.) 64.75
Tool-Less Button Spacing (mm) 1644.7
No. of Rack Spaces 0
Surge Suppression No
Color Black
Length (mm) 3000
RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant
Min. Order Qty. 1
Search within category
BUY NOW
DESIGN / INSTALL
QS1D2Q0BA2401
Vertical switched power strip16 A, 230/400V, WYE, 21 IEC C-13 and 3 IEC C-19 locking
receptacles, RJ-45 Ethernet port with two RJ12 remote environmental ports and 3mm power
cord with IEC 60309 - 3P+ N+ E, 16A pin in sleeve connector. Complies with IEC 60950-1, EN
55022, EN 55024 and CE Marked. Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.5"W x 2.3"D (1683mm x 64mm x
57mm)
Specs Packaging Details Documents Add to Favorites Add to BOM
LEGAL INFORMATION PRIVACY POLICY CONTACT US SITE MAP WHERE TO BUY JOBS UNSUBSCRIBE